Notes
Type
Project
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting.We reserve the right to change specifications.

DFN drywall flange new construction
For Chicago Plenum please consult factory. Please specify
Remote Driver Box Ordering Guide
Ordering Guide (Fixture)
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting.We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
2 / 8 FILE NAME:PXLPR.SPEC
March 31, 2026 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
RecessedPixel®+
PIXEL+ BEAM SPREADS
PIXEL+ BAFFLE FINISHES
MW
matte
white
MRG
matte
rose
gold
MS
matte
silver
MB
matte
black
CG
chrome
gold
CRG
chrome
rose
gold
CB
chrome
black
CS
chrome
silver
CL
crystal
PIXEL+ BAFFLE TYPE
LF
Lofted baffle
CN
Conical baffle
Beam Spreads
15° 24° 38° 50° 60°
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting.We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
3 / 8 FILE NAME:PXLPR.SPEC
March 31, 2026 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
RecessedPixel®+
LED SYSTEM
LED optical
System
Reflector or TIR optic for high efficacy light control with
deep cell depth for reduced glare
CRI High efficacy 90 color rendering index
CCT Choice of 2700K, 3000K, 3500K and 4000K color
temperature with a great color consistency (within
3.0–step MacAdam ellipse).
LED life Projected 50,000h with 85% of lumen maintenance
in 25°C ambient temperature, in compliance with IES
LM-80 testing measurements.
Thermal
Management